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Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■ umbofi■
Latitudine

Ceas Atollttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncronttzare
Por_ lmbarcat主

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035

1

00001 744842

Loc lansare

Data ttansar■■
Co■ umbofi■
Longtttudttne

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

Por. sos■ t主

VENETE ALEXANDRU

.05.21 19112:31  GPS
_05.21 19112127 -004
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01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
057

R0   20   26545 1 F
R0   20 2003148   M
R0   19   73007   F
R0   20   26559   M
R0   18   27584   M
R0   20 2003149   M
R0   20   26515   F
R0   20   26533   M
R0   18   2'7560 1 F
R0   20   26534   M
RO 1 17  528503   M
R0   16  367634 ‐ F
R0   18 ‐ 27504 1‐ M
R0   20   26501■  M
R0   19   73011 ‐ F
R0   20  ‐26554 ‐ 耳
R0   18   27526 . M
R0   20 ‐ 26568   M
RO ‐ 17  528531   M
R0   19   73029   F
R0   18   27563   M
R0   20 2003145 1 F
R0   20 2003143 ‐ F
R0   20   26518   M
R0   16  367697   M
R0   18   27550   M
RO ' 20   26517 1 F
R0   19   73030   M
R0   20   26507   M
R0   19   73018 1 M
R0   20  .26550 1 F
R0   20  12651 l   M
R0   20 1 26538   1・ /1

R0   20 2003141 1 M
R0   20   26509 1 M

20:10:51
20110:51
20:10:51
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DAE6D4C8
DA087880
DA9D61 99
DA16C346
DAE6CDC=
DA374FA3
DAE6D6CD
DAE6D9BE
DAFCEA09
DAE6EOA8
DA99E81 E
DAE6EB91
DAE6D6B6
DAC87AB2
DA452D43
DADAE783
DAE6EE00
DAFBEE3B
DAE6E2C7
DAE6D7A4
DAE6C4DF
DA08788E
DA087AD6
DA0878A0
DAE6D795
DAE6D538
DA087851
DA0877FA
DA08784C
DAE6D726
DA08779B
DA0878EC
DA08782E
DAE6D7A8
DA0878CA

02.05 09:16
02.05 09:19
02.05 09:19
02.05 09119
02_05 09119
02.05 09120
02.05 09:20
02.05 09120
02.05 09:21
02.05 09121
02_05 09:21
02.05 09123
02.05 09123
02.05 09:23
02.05 09123
02.05 09123
02.05 09123
02.05 09:24
02.05 09125
02.05 09127
02.05 09:27:

48.8
12.6
16.4
18_8
41 .8
05.3
10ゃ 7

15_5
22.1
30.0
32_3
00。 8

09.2
12_1
37.2
58.2
58.8
02.1
31.9
09.3
47.6
44_5
44.7
48.1
58.9
08.7
11_7
35.5
45.5
53.5
54_8
59.3
13_2
18.1
55.3

040
028
039
025
001
056
002
043
034
026
014
013
047
015
005
006
045
003
022
037
018
036
030
053
024
048
041
054
023
051
042
019
046
017
021

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Ols‐

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

020
058
043
024
040
059
008
016
035
017
052
049
029
001
044
023
032
027
053
046
036
056
055
010
050
034
009
047
003
045
022
006
018
054
004

01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02.05 09:29
02.05 09130
02.05 09130
02.05 09:30
02.05 09131
02.05 09:31:
02.05 09131:
02.05 09:31:
02.05 09:31:
02_05 09133
02.05 09:33
02.05 09135
02.05 09:35
02.05 09136:
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